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60 Vadhawa Complex, Mandi kesar Ganj, Nr. Union Bank of India, Ludhiana-141008 
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REF.NO: CML/BSF/17-18/ REG. 30/2 Date: 02.06.2017 

To, 

Corporate Relations Department, 

The BSE Limited, 

P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Sub: Submission of Audited Financial Results in the revised Format prescribed by SEBI in its 

Circular dated 05.07.2016 

Scrip Code: 538504 

Dedr Sir, 

With reference to captioned subject, we herewith submit Audited Financial Results for the 

quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2017 in revised format. Please take it on record. 

Further Declaration from Company Director for Unmodified opinion is also attached. 

Kindly take the same on record and update. 

With regards, 

Director 

DIN: 02037734 

http:wwv.r.creativemerchants.co.in
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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

In accordance with the SEBI (LODR) (Amendment) Regulations 201, I Naman Bhanubhai 

Shah (DIN: 02037734) residing at A/G, 12, Rushika Apartment, Shahibaug, Ahmedabad 

380004, Gujarat, India do hereby declare and state that the Audit Report do not contain any 

modified opinion on annual financial results for Financial Year ended 31st March 2017. 

Director 

DIN: 02037734 

http:www.creativemerchants.co.in
mailto:creativemerchants1984@gmail.com


Notes: 

1 The Company has only one segment i.e "Trading in var ious Good s" 

2 The Figures for previous quarter have been regrouped / recast wherever required , to make them 

comperable with the figures for current period . 

3 The Audit and Risk Management Committee reviewed the above results which were approved by 

the Board of Directors in their Board Meeting held on 24th May 2017. 

I ~ r 

4 The Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31.03.2017, are awailable at 

Company's website www.creativemerchants.com. 

CREATIVE MERCHANTS LIMITED 

60, Vadhawa Complex, Mandi Kesar Ganj, Nr. Union Bank of India, ludhiana, Punjab· 141008 

Statement of Audited Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31.03.2017 

(Rs. In lacs) 

Particulars I", <h' ,,,rt,, Year to Date 
ended 

i 

31.03.2017 31.03.2017 

1 Audited Audited 

1 Income from Operations ,I 
--­

a Net Sales/ Income from operations 1 24.775 2359.213 

b Other Operating Income 1 0.000 5.731 

Total Income from Operations (net) 24.775 2364.944 

2 Expenses i 

a Cost of Materials consumed I 0.000 i 0.000 

b Purchase of stock-in-trade I 0.000 1752.595 

c Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progess 17.211 1 588.900 

and stock-in-trade I 

d Employee benefits expense I 0 .420 2.020 

e Depreciation and amortisation expenses 1 0 .000 0.000 

f Other Expenses 1.802 20.282 

Total Expenses 19.433 2363.797 

3 Profit! (loss) from operations before other income, finance 5.342 1.147 

costs and execeptional items(1-21 
4 Other Income 0.000 0.000 

5 Profit! (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs 5.342 1.147 

and exceptional items (3+4) 

6 Finance Cost 0.000 0.000 

7 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but 5.342 1.147 

before exceptional items (5-6) 

8 Exceptional items 0.000 1 0.000 

9 Profit! (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8) I 5.342 1 1.147 
1 

1 

10 Tax Expenses 0.000 ' 0.000 

11 Net Profit! (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10) 
I 

5.342 1.147 

12 Extraordinary items 0.000 0.000 

13 Net Profit! (Loss) for the period (11-12) , 5.342, 1.147 

14 Share of Profit/ (Loss) of associates· I 0.000' 0.000 

15 Minority Interest 1 0.000 1 0.000 

16 Net Profit! (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of I 5.342 1.147 

profit! (loss) of associates (13+14+15) 

17 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (F. V. of Rs.10/- each) I 500.000 500.000 

18 Reserve excluding Revaluation Resereves as per balance 

sheet of previous accounting year , 

Net Worth 
1 

19 i Earnings per share (Before and After Extraordinary items) 

I
, 

(a) Basic 0.107 , 0.023 

b) Diluted 0.107, 0.023 

8N~, 
Place: Ludhiana 

(;0 "" M,,,h,,,, Urn."d 

Date: 24.05.2017 ~e?e:nShah 
rector 



Creative Merchants Limited 

Statement of Assets and Liabilities 

(Rs in Lacs) 

Year ended Year ended 

01.04.201501.04.2016
Particulars 

I31.03.2017 31.03.2016 

Audited Audited 

Equity and liabilities 

1 Shareholders' Fund 


Share capital 
 500.000 500.000 
13.852 13.158Reserves and surplus 

Total shareholders' funds 513.852 513.158 

2 Share application money pending allotment 0.000 0.000 
I 

3 Deferred government grants 0.000 0.000 

5 Non-current liabilities 

Long-term borrowings 0.853 0.929 
I 

0.000Deferred tax liabilities (net) 0.000 
0.000Other long-term liabilities 0.000 
0.000 0.000Long-term provisions 

I Total non-current liabilities 0.8530.929 

Current liabilities 6 

Short-term borrowings 0.000 0.000 

Trade payables 321.820 1589.590, 

Other current liabilities 0.000 2.493 
1.015 0 .830Short-term provisions 

322.835 1592.913Total current liabilities 
837.616Total equity and liabilities 2106.924 

Assets 

Non-current assets 1 
I 

(i) Fixed assets 


Tangible assets 
 0.000 0 .000 

Intangible assets under development or 


work-in-progress 
 0.0000.000 

0.000Total fixed assets 0.000 

(ii) Non-current investments 0.000 25.000 I 
(iii) Deferred tax assets (net) 0.0000.000 

(v) Long-term loans and advances 288 .077 320.556 

(vi) 1.282 2.564Other non-current assets 
348.120Total non-current assets 289.359 

Current assets I 2 
Current investments 0.000 0.000 

Inventories 941.408352.511 

Trade receivables 101.435 759.389 

Cash and bank balances 6.146 9.366 

0.165 0 .000Short-term loans and advances 
I Other current assets 88.000 48 .641 

Total current assets 548.257 1758.804 

837.616 2106.924Total assets 

-{50 
, 

or. reative Merchants limited 
Place: Ludhiana 

Date: 24.05.2017 ~ . 
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